Cage
Model Cage large

WITH

LODES

The contrast between the delicacy of the blown glass of the elegant
glossy diffuser and the hardness of the steel of the outer cage with its
irregular structure makes Cage unique and givesit an elegantly vintage

touch.

Cage large

Light source

Structure: Metal

Diffuser: Blown glass

Code

157.4"
400 cm

017.8"
0452cm

LED
Medium Base
1 max 25 W

( Net weight: 11.90 Ibs) ( Parcels: 2 )

Lodes, viaPiaoi 32,
30020 Marcon (Venezia) Italy

info@lodes.com
lodes.com

White White 50120 1600U
White (. Bronze 50120 3700U
Black White 50120 1700U
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Options of Cage

Cage small



